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ANNEXURE-X
DETAILS OF TECHNICAL AND OTHER STAFF OF AN AYURVEDIC COLLEGE
Year 2022-2023 Faculty : Ayurved
Name of College: SETH GOVINDJI RAOJI AYURVED MAHAVIDYALA, SOLAPUR. College Code: 3214 Intake Capacity: 60
Date of Nature of N ¢
. ate o Appointment ame o
F ] - ppol
ir(; Name of Employee ather’s Qua.llﬁca Appoint- (regular/ | Designation working Pay Scale E-mail Id Mobile No.
Name tion contractual/ : :
ment 3 Department
part time) g
Library A
= gy i
I |Mr Lale Mahaveer Vilasrao M le’ 13-09-14 Regular Librarian Library S-10:29200-92300 [mahavir.lale@sgrayurved.edu.in 90211 961}'.8@k
. . -'—\',‘:.‘(7.‘... ¥
e B
2 |Mr Mahajan Chetankumar | Prakash B .Lip [07/06/2016 | Regular Lii::::?:r: Library Fix Pay chetankumar.mahajan@sgrayurved.edu.in 9922I76§21’35:
; Library
3 I\A/Il:hSi::;r::::ne Shantinath jgi 01-01-16 Regular | Attendant or Library Fix Pay abhinandan.shiradhone@sgrayurved.edu.in 9423537295
Peon "
College Office
4 |Mr Samarth Virendra Shantinath B.A. 04-07-08 Regular | Senior Clerk |College Office |S-8:25500 - 81100 |virendra.samarth@sgrayurved.edu.in 9096453033
.
5 |Mr Jegaonkar Jitendra Mahaveer | B.Com 13-09-14 Regular | Junior Clerk [ College Office [S-6: 19900 - 63200 jitendrajegaonkar@sgrayurved.edu.in 997580954;]"
—3
6 |Mr Kshirsagar Anil Soloman B.A. 01-03-95 Regular | Junior Clerk | College Office |S-6: 19900 - 63200 anil.kshirsagar@sgrayurved.edu.in 99752274 l?i
i "\. -
] Al
7 I;Lr:.allibongargaonkar Sudhir B.Com. 18-05-15 Regular | Junior Clerk | College Office Fix Pay sonali.gavai@sgrayurved.edu.in 9503’2'649|
Kt ;'j ,“"o,‘_r
e
Samhita and Siddhanta
8 |Rukmini Ashok Godse Ashok 4th 01-12-2022 | Regular Attendant g:;s::;i Fix Pay rukmini.godse@sgrayurved.edu.in 7083'?77049‘{
~ LT
/3 : ¥
E lIC. Principal
\

Seth Govindji Raoji Ayurved
Mahavidyalaya, Solapur.
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. o ment cntrRceal Department
part time)
* {Rachana Sharir
l- ) Mr Nadgunde Ganesh Sidram Bl 14-01-19 Regular Laborfltc.)ry Rachana Sharir Fix Pay ganesh.nadgunde@sgrayurved.edu.in 9881115961
3 M.L.T. = Technician 2 =i
) |Aniket Shivaji Chavan Shivaji DEE 01-10-2022 | Regular hﬁti;i? Rachana Sharir Fix Pay aniket.chavan@sgrayurved.edu.in 7498186126
_‘ 11 |[Mr Gaikwad Surajkumar | Sambhaji 2% 01/01/2016 | Regular Liffter Rachana Sharir Fix Pay surajkumar.gaikwad@sgrayurved.edu.in 8007416939
|, ~[Kriya Sharir
;. 5'12 Mr Lamkane Yoginath Arjun B58. 18-01-19 Regular aiofstory Kriya Sharir Fix Pay yoginath.lamkane@sgrayurved.edu.in 8600153942
% % | M.L.T. Technician =
e ‘Museum
.'"{11'13 Shri Chaudari Devidas Dhulchand Up to 10" 01-10-94 Regular Koerir Kriya Sharir |S-1: 15000 - 47600 devidas.chaudhari@sgrayurved.edu.in 7378734100
[ e
|, |Dravyaguna
\
];1 Mr Hosmani Shivanand Keshav by 18-01-19 Regular Labpury Dravyaguna Fix Pay shivanand.hosmani@sgrayurved.edu.in | 8600010907
i D.M.L.T. Technician : M
15 [Mr Shetphalkar Samadhan| Baburao M.A. 01-01-16 Regular hﬁ?;‘::] Dravyaguna Fix Pay samadhan.shetphalkar@sgrayurved.edu.in | 9890145461
Rasa Shastra
; . B.Sc. Laboratory Rasshastra & ;
16 [Miss Zampa Jyot Neelkanth -01- jyoti i 2
6 [Miss Zampa Jyoti eelkan DM.LT. 23-01-19 Regular Techiian B K. Fix Pay Jyoti.zampa@sgrayurved.edu.in 8530233592
17 [Mr Shirnal Vasudev Sidagaunda 12th 08-01-19 Regular L::;ﬁ:}? Rassgla]s;tra & S$-1:15000 - 47600 | vasudev.shirnal@sgrayurved.edu.in 9960009896
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*

)5 /C. Rlincipal

oth Govindji Raoji Ayurved

Akl areidiralaua gﬂlaﬂur.
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part time)
Roga Nidan evam Vikriti Vigyan
Laboratory Rognidan & 2 ? '<
18 [Mr Yamgar Rahul Bhaskar | DM.L.T. | 07-07-18 Regular Technician Vikruti vidryain Fix Pay rahul.yamgar@sgrayurved.edu.in
: - B.Sc. Laboratory Rognidan & : _— ; i3
19 |Miss Ingule Sarika Suresh DMLT. 22-01-19 Regular Teahniodin Vikruti vidoysn Fix Pay sarika.ingule@sgrayurved.edu.in 8007401 1.25.
Swasthavritta and Yoga & Agad Tantra evam Vidhi Vaidyaka ;
: ; Less than : : . Vg
20 |Mr Tiwari Umakant Ramkisan 10" 28-08-15 Regular ?{ZZL;T Swas‘i:’::m  1s.1 : 15000 - 47600 fumakant.tiwari@sgrayurved.edu.in 9922766020
21 [Shri Savale Samadhan Hiralal gt 01-08-15 Regular Attendant A\g/?ghﬁ;:ir;;ﬂ‘fam §-1:15000 - 47600 samadhan.savale@sgrayurved.edu.in 992!6172':8"_.9‘ )
Prasuti, KC, Shalya, Shalakya Pnachkarma & Balroga
X Less than . ) ;
22 |Mr Rathod Subhash Bhoju Lo 03-05-00 Regular Attendant Shalakyatantra  {S-1: 15000 - 47600 |subhash.rathod @sgrayurved.edu.in 9421072898
: : Prasutitantra & ' i : ; byt
23 |Mrs. Ambika Janpalli Ramlu 4th 01-03-23 Regular Attendant Stiecrigh Fix Pay ambika janpalli@sgrayurved.edu.in 7249480953
Herbal Garden :
b ] ¥
24 |Mr Shirdhone Vikas Prabhakar | 12" Pass 18-11-15 Regular Gardner Herbal Garden Fix Pay vikas.shirdhone@sgrayurved.edu.in 9421284458
; Less than - Multipurpose » - ) 5
25 |Sou.Anjamma Ramgallu | Parshuram [0 02-08-21 | Part Time Woiher Herbal Garden Fix Pay anjamma.ramgallu@sgrayurved.edu.in 9921279249 1.
"4
Multipurpose : : %o &
26 | Mr Goyal Vasant Krushanath | B.Com 07-03-18 Regular il Herbal Garden Fix Pay vasant.goyal@sgrayurved.edu.in 9922450700 1
SE=E, f
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Nt ¥/ Seth Govindii Raoji Ayurved
\Solzpur. % I3havidyalaya, Solapur.




